% $hry

a“)ﬂa:”f‘f uy an (Specialization):

22\, 0“ Yan & / Mathernatlcal Analysis)

22. \Q‘\(mg;uﬂl vi phan va tich phéan (Differential and Integral Equations)

22.3. Pai 56 va Iy thuyét s6 (Algebra and Number Theory)

22.4. Hinh hoc — topd (Geometry and Topology)

22.5. Ly thuyét x4c suét va théng ké toan hoc (Probability and Mathematical Statistics)
22.6. Ly thuyét t6i wu (Optimization theory)

22.7. Toan logic va toan roi rac (Mathematical Logics and Discrete Mathematics)

22.8. Toan hoc tinh toan (Mathematics of Computation)

22.9. Pam béo toan hoc cho may tinh va hé thong tinh (tén méi: Khoa hoc méy tinh —
Computer science)

b) Danh muc tap chi dugc tinh diém:

&4

- A CO- = (%
Tén tap chi %‘;;“ Loai xué?;z Piém cong trinh{ - &
144 tap chi trong ‘\ .
danh sach kém 0-3,0 g
theo
Céc tap chi qudc té Céc tap chi SCI, 0-2.0
SCI-E con lai :
ESCI hOEI\C ; 0-15
Scopus con lai
Tap chi (vao
; Scopus tir 2011, | Vién Toan hoc, Vién 0—1.25
Acta Mathematica | 5514184 | 2013vado | HanlamKH&ON | =0
: Springer xuat Viét Nam gie
ban tir 2013)
9305091 | a8 B4l (vio
. . Scopus tir 2013 AT
Vietnam Journal of | (Print) e S Vién Han [am 0=1:25
Mathematics ENLE o B KH&CN VigtNam | 0—1,5tir2014
(Online) 2013)

Céc bai béo tir Muc 1- 3 néu trén, nhung khong thudc loai tap chi da duge Dugc cong thém
tinh dén 3,0; va ¢6 tir 10 1an trich dan trd 1én theo MathSciNet (khong kétur | 50% s0 diém cua
trich) diém toi da
. e S Do HPGS nganh
Ca? pohiquacss Tap chi Toan quyét dinh cu 0-1,25
khac 2 o :
thé timg truong hop.

Dang toan van trong ky
yéu (Proceedings), c6
phan bién va cé chi s6
ISBN.

Béo cao khoa hoc :
tai cac hoi nghi Ky yéu

0-1,25
khoa hoc quoc té

144
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7 Ta;? chi Ung dung 1859-4492 Tap chi Hoi To4n hoc Viét 0-1,0
Toan hoc Nam
Tap chi, ngoai SRR S
8 | Toan, Khoa hoc cac tap chi muc Cacﬁ bo,' hai Dai hoc 0-0,75
1-5va7 Cbe e
Tap chi, ngoai Céc truong dai hoc,
9 | Toan, Khoa hoc cac tap chi muc | cac vién nghién ctru 0-0,5
1-5va7-8 trong nudc
Da‘mg toan van trong
Bao céo khoa hoc ) ky yéu (Proceedings),
10 | tai cc hdi nghi ) Ky yéu c6 phan bién va tr 0-1,25
Toan hoc toan quoc ndm 2017 ¢6 chi so
ISBN
11 | Nhimg trudng hop dic biét s& do ngudi thim dinh dé nghi, Héi déng Gido
su nganh Toéan hoc xem xét quyét dinh cu thé.

¢) Danh séch cic tap chi quoc té ¢é hé so trich din cao va cé uy tin cao (xép theo a,b,c)

ACTA MATHEMATICA

ACTA NUMERICA

ADVANCES IN MATHEMATICS

ALGEBRA AND NUMBER THEORY

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS

ANNALES DE L INSTITUT FOURIER

ANNALES DE L INSTITUT HENRI POINCARE-ANALYSE NON LINEAIRE
ANNALES DE L'INSTITUT HENRI POINCARE (B) PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
ANNALES SCIENTIFIQUES DE L ECOLE NORMALE SUPERIEURE
ANNALI DELLA SCUOLA NORMALE SUPERIORE DI PISA-CLASSE DI SCIENZE
ANNALS OF APPLIED PROBABILITY

ANNALS OF MATHEMATICS

ANNALS OF PROBABILITY

ANNALS OF STATISTICS

ANNUAL REVIEW OF STATISTICS AND ITS APPLICATION

APPLIED AND COMPUTATIONAL HARMONIC ANALYSIS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS LETTERS

APPLIED NUMERICAL MATHEMATICS

ARCHIVE FOR RATIONAL MECHANICS AND ANALYSIS
AUTOMATICA

BAYESIAN ANALYSIS

BERNOULLI

BIT NUMERICAL MATHEMATICS

BULLETIN DE LA SOCIETE MATHEMATIQUE DE FRANCE

BULLETIN DES SCIENCES MATHEMATIQUES

BULLETIN OF THE AMERICAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY

BULLETIN OF THE LONDON MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY

CALCULUS OF VARIATIONS AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
CANADIAN JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS-JOURNAL CANADIEN DE
MATHEMATIQUES

COMBINATORICA

COMMENTARII MATHEMATICI HELVETICI

COMMUNICATIONS IN CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
3l.
92
53
54.
23
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
9.
76.
T
78.
74
80.
81.
82.
83.
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COMMUNICATIONS IN MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS
COMMUNICATIONS IN PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS ON PURE AND APPLIED ANALYSIS
COMMUNICATIONS ON PURE AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS
COMPOSITIO MATHEMATICA

COMPUTATIONAL OPTIMIZATION AND APPLICATIONS
DUKE MATHEMATICAL JOURNAL

ERGODIC THEORY AND DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS
ESAIM-MATHEMATICAL MODELLING AND NUMERICAL ANALYSIS-
MODELISATION MATHEMATIQUE ET ANALYSE NUMERIQUE
EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF COMBINATORICS

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
FINANCE AND STOCHASTICS

FINITE ELEMENTS IN ANALYSIS AND DESIGN

FINITE FIELDS AND THEIR APPLICATIONS

FORUM MATHEMATICUM

FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS
FRACTIONAL CALCULUS AND APPLIED ANALYSIS
GEOMETRIC AND FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

GEOMETRY AND TOPOLOGY

IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON AUTOMATIC CONTROL

IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON CONTROL SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY
IET CONTROL THEORY AND APPLICATIONS

IMA JOURNAL OF NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

INDIANA UNIVERSITY MATHEMATICS JOURNAL
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CONTROL

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ROBUST AND NONLINEAR CONTROL
INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS RESEARCH NOTICES
INVENTIONES MATHEMATICAE

INVERSE PROBLEMS

ISRAEL JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS

JOURNAL DE MATHEMATIQUES PURES ET APPLIQUEES
JOURNAL FUR DIE REINE UND ANGEWANDTE MATHEMATIK
JOURNAL OF ALGEBRA

JOURNAL OF ALGEBRAIC COMBINATORICS

JOURNAL OF ALGEBRAIC GEOMETRY

JOURNAL OF APPROXIMATION THEORY

JOURNAL OF COMBINATORIAL THEORY SERIES A

JOURNAL OF COMBINATORIAL THEORY SERIES B

JOURNAL OF DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

JOURNAL OF DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

JOURNAL OF DYNAMICS AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
JOURNAL OF ECONOMETRICS

JOURNAL OF FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

JOURNAL OF GEOMETRIC ANALYSIS

JOURNAL OF GLOBAL OPTIMIZATION

JOURNAL OF GRAPH THEORY

JOURNAL OF GUIDANCE, CONTROL, AND DYNAMICS
JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS AND APPLICATIONS
JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL FLUID MECHANICS
JOURNAL OF MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS

JOURNAL OF NUMBER THEORY
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84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9l
92,
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99,

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105,
106.
107.
108.
109.
110
gl 212
15117
113.
114.
115
116.
117:

118.
119,
120.
121.
122.
128,
124.
125
126.
127
128.
129:
130.
131
132.
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JOURNAL OF NUMERICAL MATHEMATICS

JOURNAL OF PROCESS CONTROL

JOURNAL OF PURE AND APPLIED ALGEBRA

JOURNAL OF SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING

JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN STATISTICAL ASSOCIATION
JOURNAL OF THE EUROPEAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
JOURNAL OF THE INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS OF JUSSIEU
JOURNAL OF THE LONDON MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY-SECOND SERIES
JOURNAL OF THE ROYAL STATISTICAL SOCIETY. SERIES B: STATISTICAL
METHODOLOGY

JOURNAL OF TIME SERIES ANALYSIS

JOURNAL OF TOPOLOGY

LINEAR ALGEBRA AND ITS APPLICATIONS

MANUSCRIPTA MATHEMATICA

MATHEMATICAL FINANCE

MATHEMATICAL PROCEEDINGS OF THE CAMBRIDGE PHILOSOPHICAL
SOCIETY

MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING A, B

MATHEMATICS OF COMPUTATION

MATHEMATICS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH
MATHEMATISCHE ANNALEN

MATHEMATISCHE NACHRICHTEN

MATHEMATISCHE ZEITSCHRIFT

MEMOIRS OF THE AMERICAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
MICHIGAN MATHEMATICAL JOURNAL

NONLINEAR ANALYSIS-THEORY METHODS & APPLICATIONS
NONLINEARITY

NUMERICAL LINEAR ALGEBRA WITH APPLICATIONS
NUMERISCHE MATHEMATIK

PACIFIC JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS

POTENTIAL ANALYSIS

PROBABILITY THEORY AND RELATED FIELDS

PROCEEDINGS OF THE AMERICAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
PROCEEDINGS OF THE LONDON MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
PROCEEDINGS OF THE ROYAL SOCIETY OF EDINBURGH; SERIE A:
MATHEMATICS

PUBLICATIONS MATHEMATIQUES DE L IHES

QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS

RANDOM STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS

REVISTA MATEMATICA IBEROAMERICANA

RUSSIAN MATHEMATICAL SURVEYS

SCANDINAVIAN JOURNAL OF STATISTICS

SELECTA MATHEMATICA-NEW SERIES

SIAM JOURNAL ON APPLIED DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS

SIAM JOURNAL ON APPLIED MATHEMATICS

SIAM JOURNAL ON COMPUTING

SIAM JOURNAL ON CONTROL AND OPTIMIZATION

SIAM JOURNAL ON DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

SIAM JOURNAL ON FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS

SIAM JOURNAL ON IMAGING SCIENCES

SIAM JOURNAL ON MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
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1335,
134.
135;
136.
137
138.
139,
140.
141.
142.
143.
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SIAM JOURNAL ON MATRIX ANALYSIS AND APPLICATIONS
SIAM JOURNAL ON NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

SIAM JOURNAL ON OPTIMIZATION

SIAM JOURNAL ON SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING

STATISTICAL METHODS IN MEDICAL RESEARCH
STATISTICAL SCIENCE

STATISTICS IN MEDICINE

STOCHASTIC PROCESSES AND THEIR APPLICATIONS
SYSTEMS AND CONTROL LETTERS

TRANSACTIONS OF THE AMERICAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
ZEITSCHRIFT FUR ANGEWANDTE MATHEMATIK UND PHYSIK

148



